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1995 Luhrs 32 Open Q) Pompano Beach, Florida

YEAR LENGTH PRICE
1995 32 ft $39,900

1995 luhrs 32 open tournament w/twin 454 7.4 | with Velvet Drive Tower with top station windless, vacu flush toilet,
microwave, stove. boat as had a lot of work done to it. Pass through door, Fish Box in transom, radar, 16" Garmin, outriggers.
FINANCING AVAILABLE

Stk# p1100
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Year Built

Beam

Drive Type

Fuel Tank Cap.

Holding Tank Cap.

Make:

Type:

Model:

Type:

1995

13t

0 gal

0 gal

74L

Inboard

74L

Inboard

1995 Luhrs 32 Open - 9646304

SPECIFICATIONS

Category Power Length Overall
Construction Fiberglass Hull ID

Engines 2 Total Engine Power
Water Tank Cap. 0gal Water Heater Cap.
Windlass Electric

ENGINE 1 SPECIFICATIONS

Fuel: Unleaded Engine Power:

Drive Type: \Y

ENGINE 2 SPECIFICATIONS

Fuel: Unleaded Engine Power:

Drive Type: \
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32ft

LURT3082C595

620 hp

0 gal

310hp

310hp
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Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information
nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the
buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

© 2025 Boats Group
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